WTCT

TEGUCIGALPA

EXPORT SCHEDULE

DESTINATION VESSEL VOY No.

CMA CGM EXCELLENCE ODVM1S1MA
CMA CGM FORT BOURBON 0DVM3S1MA
CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY  ODVM5S1MA
CMA CGM BOLDNESS ODVM7S1MA
CMA CGM VOLTAIRE ODVM9S1IMA
CMA CGM BETTER WAYS ODVMBS1M/
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CUT OFF

X
05/13/25
05/23/25
05/26/25
06/04/25
06/11/25

ETD

05/13/25
05/19/25
05/25/25
06/02/25
06/08/25
06/15/25

ETA

06/08/25
06/14/25
06/20/25
06/28/25
07/04/25
07/11/25

TT VIA

26
26
26
26
26
26

SJO
SJO
SJO
SJO
SJO
SJO



